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202201040000
00890

01/04/2022
09:13:57

LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES HUASWIRTH
SUSAN W

Instr
#:20140502000
130600

202201180000
20980

01/18/2022
01:21:49

LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE BARRETT
JAMES C

37 59 Lot#:681
Book:37 Pg:59
Sub:DEER
RIDGE LAKES
SECTOR 6
PHASE 2

202202140000
63360

02/14/2022
11:27:20

LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

HUGHES
DAVID EARL

23 121 Instr
#:20200729000
316910

Lot#:33 Blk:2
Book:23
Pg:121
Sub:NORWICK
FOREST
THIRD
SECTOR
SECOND
PHASE

202202210000
74180

02/21/2022
02:23:27

LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE ADAIR MARY
M

38 81 Lot#:155
Book:38 Pg:81
Sub:LEXINGT
ON PARC
SECTOR 1

202202220000
74840

02/22/2022
10:57:31

LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES ATKINSON
DAVID B

Instr
#:20160121000
021410

202202180000
70680

02/18/2022
10:47:31

LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES CLARK JACOB
RAGAN

0 0 Instr
#:20200916000
415800

Other:SEE
INST

202203040000
92540

03/04/2022
02:05:28

LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE GREENE
LAURA WILLS
GRIFFIN

5 137 Lot#:24 Book:5
Pg:137
Sub:WOODLA
ND HILLS 1ST
PHASE 2ND
SECTOR

202203080000
97340

03/08/2022
12:53:34

LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE WATSON
BRIAN L

15 80 Lot#:15
Book:15 Pg:80
Sub:DOUGLAS
MEADOWS

202203180001
12010

03/18/2022
10:25:01

LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE JONES
JONATHAN
AARON

0 0 Sec:4 Twn:22S
Rng:1W Qt:SW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

202203180001
12010

03/18/2022
10:25:01

LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE JONES
JONATHAN
AARON

0 0 Other:SEE
INST



202203230001
18640

03/23/2022
01:14:13

LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE MCKINNEY
LARA IVEY

50 51 Lot#:7-209
Book:50 Pg:51
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
FOURTH
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
OD

202203300001
28620

03/30/2022
09:57:08

LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES MOREMAN
NICHOLAS A

Instr
#:20140320000
077630

202203300001
28700

03/30/2022
10:04:58

LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES HOYLE
GLENN
CHARLES

Instr
#:20181001000
349010

202203300001
28710

03/30/2022
10:04:59

LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES LONG SCOTT
A

Instr
#:20191210000
456440

202203300001
28720

03/30/2022
10:05:00

LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES HAGAN
DONALD PAUL

Instr
#:20171227000
458330

202204180001
58140

04/18/2022
11:10:06

LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE PHILLIPS
RANDALL F

8 96 Lot#:246 Lot:A
Book:8 Pg:96
Sub:CHANDAL
AR SOUTH
SIXTH
SECTOR
ADDITION
RESURVEY
OF LOTS 245
AND 246

202205050001
84780

05/05/2022
11:40:35

LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE RANDALL
JASON B

17 144 Lot#:50
Book:17
Pg:144
Sub:ASHFORD
HEIGHTS
THIRD
ADDITION

202205100001
91320

05/10/2022
10:41:43

LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE NELSON AMY
B

32 33 Lot#:40
Book:32 Pg:33
Sub:FOOTHILL
S POINT

202205200002
06690

05/20/2022
01:47:29

LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE PAYNE
CHARLES
WESLEY

0 0 Sec:34
Twn:20S
Rng:1E Qt:SE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

202206010002
20400

06/01/2022
01:41:01

LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE SHIRLEY
JAMES T

10 2 Lot#:7 Book:10
Pg:2
Sub:MEADOW
BROOK
TOWNHOMES



202206090002
31590

06/09/2022
02:54:43

LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE WESLEY
SHANNON M

8 46 Lot#:244
Book:8 Pg:46
Sub:RIVERCH
ASE
COUNTRY
CLUB NINTH
ADDITION

202207130002
75990

07/13/2022
10:55:39

LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES WESLEY
SHANNON
MARSH

Instr
#:20190625000
224040

202207130002
75980

07/13/2022
10:55:38

LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES CONKLIN
KELLY
INGRAM

Instr
#:20200330000
124600

202207130002
76040

07/13/2022
10:55:44

LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES ALEXANDER
JILL

Instr
#:20191230000
481360

202207080002
71320

07/08/2022
02:53:43

LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE GAITER
DOROTHY J

24 93 Lot#:37
Book:24 Pg:93
Sub:VILLAGE
AT BROOK
HIGHLAND

202208030003
03440

08/03/2022
11:13:48

LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE SCHAMBOW
PAUL JOSEPH

23 87 Lot#:100
Book:23 Pg:87
Sub:COTTAGE
S AT
STONEHAVEN
SECOND
ADDITION
PHASE ONE

202208170003
23020

08/17/2022
12:12:09

LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES EDWARDS
MELISSA W

Instr
#:20210614000
289380

202209120003
53770

09/12/2022
01:08:42

LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE JONES WENDI
C

13 39 Lot#:9 Book:13
Pg:39
Sub:SHOAL
CREEK
HIGHLANDS
FIRST
SECTOR

202209210003
64050

09/21/2022
10:57:23

LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES AMAMOO
MONIQUE A

Instr
#:20170619000
216150

202209210003
64040

09/21/2022
10:57:22

LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES WILHEMS
PAUL C

Instr
#:20210602000
268830


