Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Land Records; Date Recorded= 2022; Name= LEGACY COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202201040000 00890	01/04/2022 09:13:57	LEGACY COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	HUASWIRTH SUSAN W					Instr #:20140502000 130600	
202201180000 20980	01/18/2022 01:21:49	LEGACY COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BARRETT JAMES C			37	59		Lot#:681 Book:37 Pg:59 Sub:DEER RIDGE LAKES SECTOR 6 PHASE 2
202202140000 63360	02/14/2022 11:27:20	LEGACY COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	HUGHES DAVID EARL			23	121	Instr #:20200729000 316910	Lot#:33 Blk:2 Book:23 Pg:121 Sub:NORWICK FOREST THIRD SECTOR SECTOR SECOND PHASE
202202210000 74180	02/21/2022 02:23:27	LEGACY COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ADAIR MARY M			38	81		Lot#:155 Book:38 Pg:81 Sub:LEXINGT ON PARC SECTOR 1
202202220000 74840	02/22/2022 10:57:31	LEGACY COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	ATKINSON DAVID B					Instr #:20160121000 021410	
202202180000 70680	02/18/2022 10:47:31	LEGACY COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	CLARK JACOB RAGAN			0	0	Instr #:20200916000 415800	Other:SEE INST
202203040000 92540	03/04/2022 02:05:28	LEGACY COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GREENE LAURA WILLS GRIFFIN			5	137		Lot#:24 Book:5 Pg:137 Sub:WOODLA ND HILLS 1ST PHASE 2ND SECTOR
202203080000 97340	03/08/2022 12:53:34	LEGACY COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WATSON BRIAN L			15	80		Lot#:15 Book:15 Pg:80 Sub:DOUGLAS MEADOWS
202203180001 12010	03/18/2022 10:25:01	LEGACY COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	JONES JONATHAN AARON			0	0		Sec:4 Twn:22S Rng:1W Qt:SW BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
202203180001 12010	03/18/2022 10:25:01	LEGACY COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	JONES JONATHAN AARON			0	0		Other:SEE INST

202203230001 18640	03/23/2022 01:14:13	LEGACY COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MCKINNEY LARA IVEY	50	!	51		Lot#:7-209 Book:50 Pg:51 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR FOURTH ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
202203300001 28620	03/30/2022 09:57:08	LEGACY COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	MOREMAN NICHOLAS A				Instr #:20140320000 077630	
202203300001 28700	03/30/2022 10:04:58	LEGACY COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	HOYLE GLENN CHARLES				Instr #:20181001000 349010	
202203300001 28710	03/30/2022 10:04:59	LEGACY COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	LONG SCOTT				Instr #:20191210000 456440	
202203300001 28720	03/30/2022 10:05:00	LEGACY COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	HAGAN DONALD PAUL				Instr #:20171227000 458330	
202204180001 58140	04/18/2022 11:10:06	LEGACY COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PHILLIPS RANDALL F	8	· ·	96		Lot#:246 Lot:A Book:8 Pg:96 Sub:CHANDAL AR SOUTH SIXTH SECTOR ADDITION RESURVEY OF LOTS 245 AND 246
202205050001 84780	05/05/2022 11:40:35	LEGACY COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	RANDALL JASON B	17		144		Lot#:50 Book:17 Pg:144 Sub:ASHFORD HEIGHTS THIRD ADDITION
202205100001 91320	05/10/2022 10:41:43	LEGACY COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	NELSON AMY B	32	;	33		Lot#:40 Book:32 Pg:33 Sub:FOOTHILL S POINT
202205200002 06690	05/20/2022 01:47:29	LEGACY COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PAYNE CHARLES WESLEY	0		0		Sec:34 Twn:20S Rng:1E Qt:SE BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
202206010002 20400	06/01/2022 01:41:01	LEGACY COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SHIRLEY JAMES T	10	2	2		Lot#:7 Book:10 Pg:2 Sub:MEADOW BROOK TOWNHOMES

202206090002 31590	06/09/2022 02:54:43	LEGACY COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WESLEY SHANNON M		8	46		Lot#:244 Book:8 Pg:46 Sub:RIVERCH ASE COUNTRY CLUB NINTH ADDITION
202207130002 75990	07/13/2022 10:55:39	LEGACY COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	WESLEY SHANNON MARSH				Instr #:20190625000 224040	
202207130002 75980	07/13/2022 10:55:38	LEGACY COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	CONKLIN KELLY INGRAM				Instr #:20200330000 124600	
202207130002 76040	07/13/2022 10:55:44	LEGACY COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	ALEXANDER				Instr #:20191230000 481360	
202207080002 71320	07/08/2022 02:53:43	LEGACY COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GAITER DOROTHY J		24	93		Lot#:37 Book:24 Pg:93 Sub:VILLAGE AT BROOK HIGHLAND
202208030003	08/03/2022 11:13:48	LEGACY COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SCHAMBOW PAUL JOSEPH		23	87		Lot#:100 Book:23 Pg:87 Sub:COTTAGE S AT STONEHAVEN SECOND ADDITION PHASE ONE
202208170003 23020	08/17/2022 12:12:09	LEGACY COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	EDWARDS MELISSA W				Instr #:20210614000 289380	
202209120003 53770	09/12/2022 01:08:42	LEGACY COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	JONES WENDI C		13	39		Lot#:9 Book:13 Pg:39 Sub:SHOAL CREEK HIGHLANDS FIRST SECTOR
202209210003 64050	09/21/2022 10:57:23	LEGACY COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	AMAMOO MONIQUE A				Instr #:20170619000 216150	
202209210003 64040	09/21/2022 10:57:22	LEGACY COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	WILHEMS PAUL C				Instr #:20210602000 268830	